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Assessment Unit            School District                   Real TAX       Per. TAX      Total Tax        PRE/MBT    Non-PRE/MBT   % of County

                           Total of all Districts          18,535,933      3,658,057     22,193,990     16,310,878      5,883,112   4.96

26 LYNN TOWNSHIP           74130 YALE SCHOOLS              18,535,933      3,658,057     22,193,990     16,310,878      5,883,112   4.96

                           Total of all Districts                   0              0              0              0              0   0.00

25 KIMBALL TOWNSHIP        74130 YALE SCHOOLS                       0              0              0              0              0   0.00

                           Total of all Districts          76,560,265     10,919,624     87,479,889     71,688,944     15,790,945  19.55

24 KENOCKEE TOWNSHIP       74130 YALE SCHOOLS              76,560,265     10,919,624     87,479,889     71,688,944     15,790,945  19.55

                           Total of all Districts                   0              0              0              0              0   0.00

23 IRA TOWNSHIP            74130 YALE SCHOOLS                       0              0              0              0              0   0.00

                           Total of all Districts         119,544,790     36,728,600    156,273,390     51,738,439    104,534,951  34.92

22 GREENWOOD TOWNSHIP      74130 YALE SCHOOLS             119,544,790     36,728,600    156,273,390     51,738,439    104,534,951  34.92

                           Total of all Districts          12,461,749        697,000     13,158,749     11,402,163      1,756,586   2.94

21 GRANT TOWNSHIP          74130 YALE SCHOOLS              12,461,749        697,000     13,158,749     11,402,163      1,756,586   2.94

                           Total of all Districts          29,188,068        967,028     30,155,096     26,766,077      3,389,019   6.74

19 EMMETT TOWNSHIP         74130 YALE SCHOOLS              29,188,068        967,028     30,155,096     26,766,077      3,389,019   6.74

                           Total of all Districts          20,063,964        376,900     20,440,864     17,519,113      2,921,751   4.57

15 CLYDE TOWNSHIP          74130 YALE SCHOOLS              20,063,964        376,900     20,440,864     17,519,113      2,921,751   4.57

                           Total of all Districts          60,745,106      2,760,743     63,505,849     53,068,490     10,437,359  14.19

10 BROCKWAY TOWNSHIP       74130 YALE SCHOOLS              60,745,106      2,760,743     63,505,849     53,068,490     10,437,359  14.19

                           Total of all Districts          31,026,631      2,741,900     33,768,531     19,608,904     14,159,627   7.55

08 CITY OF YALE            74130 YALE SCHOOLS              31,026,631      2,741,900     33,768,531     19,608,904     14,159,627   7.55

                           Total of all Districts                   0              0              0              0              0   0.00

03 CITY OF MARYSVILLE      74130 YALE SCHOOLS                       0              0              0              0              0   0.00
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Assessment Unit            School District                   Real TAX       Per. TAX      Total Tax        PRE/MBT    Non-PRE/MBT   % of County

                           Grand total of all Districts    387,151,516     60,360,052    447,511,568    283,024,654    164,486,914 100.00

                           Total of all Districts           6,483,767        678,700      7,162,467      4,270,908      2,891,559   1.60

45 VILLAGE OF EMMETT       74130 YALE SCHOOLS               6,483,767        678,700      7,162,467      4,270,908      2,891,559   1.60

                           Total of all Districts                   0              0              0              0              0   0.00

40 VILLAGE OF CAPAC        74130 YALE SCHOOLS                       0              0              0              0              0   0.00

                           Total of all Districts          11,847,034        811,400     12,658,434     10,367,035      2,291,399   2.83

31 WALES TOWNSHIP          74130 YALE SCHOOLS              11,847,034        811,400     12,658,434     10,367,035      2,291,399   2.83

                           Total of all Districts             694,209         20,100        714,309        283,703        430,606   0.16

29 RILEY TOWNSHIP          74130 YALE SCHOOLS                 694,209         20,100        714,309        283,703        430,606   0.16

                           Total of all Districts                   0              0              0              0              0   0.00

27 MUSSEY TOWNSHIP         74130 YALE SCHOOLS                       0              0              0              0              0   0.00
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School District            Assessment Unit                   Real TAX       Per. TAX      Total Tax        PRE/MBT    Non-PRE/MBT   % of County

                           Grand total of all Units       387,151,516     60,360,052    447,511,568    283,024,654    164,486,914 100.00

                           Total of all Units             387,151,516     60,360,052    447,511,568    283,024,654    164,486,914 100.00

                           45 VILLAGE OF EMMETT             6,483,767        678,700      7,162,467      4,270,908      2,891,559   1.60

                           40 VILLAGE OF CAPAC                      0              0              0              0              0   0.00

                           31 WALES TOWNSHIP               11,847,034        811,400     12,658,434     10,367,035      2,291,399   2.83

                           29 RILEY TOWNSHIP                  694,209         20,100        714,309        283,703        430,606   0.16

                           27 MUSSEY TOWNSHIP                       0              0              0              0              0   0.00

                           26 LYNN TOWNSHIP                18,535,933      3,658,057     22,193,990     16,310,878      5,883,112   4.96

                           25 KIMBALL TOWNSHIP                      0              0              0              0              0   0.00

                           24 KENOCKEE TOWNSHIP            76,560,265     10,919,624     87,479,889     71,688,944     15,790,945  19.55

                           23 IRA TOWNSHIP                          0              0              0              0              0   0.00

                           22 GREENWOOD TOWNSHIP          119,544,790     36,728,600    156,273,390     51,738,439    104,534,951  34.92

                           21 GRANT TOWNSHIP               12,461,749        697,000     13,158,749     11,402,163      1,756,586   2.94

                           19 EMMETT TOWNSHIP              29,188,068        967,028     30,155,096     26,766,077      3,389,019   6.74

                           15 CLYDE TOWNSHIP               20,063,964        376,900     20,440,864     17,519,113      2,921,751   4.57

                           10 BROCKWAY TOWNSHIP            60,745,106      2,760,743     63,505,849     53,068,490     10,437,359  14.19

                           08 CITY OF YALE                 31,026,631      2,741,900     33,768,531     19,608,904     14,159,627   7.55

74130 YALE SCHOOLS         03 CITY OF MARYSVILLE                    0              0              0              0              0   0.00


